10:15am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

Noon

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

2:45pm

3:15pm

3:45pm

4:15pm

4:45pm

5:55pm

Molecular Genetics & Microbiology
Annual Departmental Retreat
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Chairman's Welcome

Dr. Jorge Benach

Dr. Andrianus van der Velden

Dr. James Konopka

Luncheon

Dr. Kenneth Shroyer

Dr. lan Hitchcock

Dr. Wei-Xing Zong

Dr. Janet Hearing

Group photograph & break

Dr. Nicholas Carpino

Dr. Eckard Wimmer

Dr. Laurie Krug

Poster session and reception

Presentation of Poster Awards

Friday ¢ October 14, 2011 ¢ Port Jefferson Village Center

The protein composition of bacterial lipid rafts

Inhibition of T cells by Salmonella

Signaling and morphogenesis pathways that
promote fungal pathogenesis

HPV Infection and the Molecular Pap Test:
Cervical Cancer

The effects of JAK2V617F on Hemostasis and Thrombosis

Targeting protein degradation for cancer therapy

Introductions & Graduate Student Awards

Signaling and T cells

Genetic recombination between human enteroviruses:
implications for the global poliovirus eradication

Connecting the dots: NF-kappaB signaling and murine
gammaherpesvirus pathogenesis




